
 

         
 
 

Fr. Nilson DavisCMI 
Principal 

CLASS - IX 
Revised Preparatory Examination Timetable 

January - 2020 
06.01.2020 Monday Biology 

07.01.2020 Tuesday Geography 

08.01.2020 Wednesday Computer 

09.01.2020 Thursday Lang.II 

10.01.2020 Friday Physics 

11.01.2020 Saturday   Study Leave 

12.01.2020 Sunday Holiday 

13.01.2020 Monday Chemistry 

14.01.2020 Tuesday History 

15.01.2020 Wednesday Holiday 
MakaraSankranti 

16.01.2020 Thursday  English I 

17.01.2020 Friday English II 

18.01.2020 Saturday   Study Leave 

19.01.2020 Sunday Holiday 

20.01.2020 Monday Maths 


